INDEPENDENT WHOLESALE WELDING SUPPLY
Ph: 02 8834 2400   Fax: 02 8834 2498   Email: iwws@iwws.net   Website: www.iwws.net
Weldtec® offers the most advanced micro welding TIG torches on the market...
and now, flexible* neck models, both air cooled and water cooled.
When the Weldtec® design team introduced the micro torch to the
market 25 years ago it first appeared as a 50 amp air cooled model.
To meet the needs to todays welding challenges they reintroduced two
new models, a 125 amp water cooled model and a 60 amp air cooled
model. Both models share chucks and clear glass nozzles. They can be
fitted with 45°, 90°, 180° or 45°/90° combo chucks (.04,1/16) and clear
glass nozzles to handle the most difficult welding applications.
The standard torch neck length is 3-1/2 inches, the flexible neck model is
5 inches long. The standard non-flex models can be special made with
a neck length as short as 2 inches to as long as 12 inches.
Access to difficult weld locations was never easier.
• Low profile design for access to tight locations.
• Flexible neck models.
• Interchangeable chucks and nozzles.
• Clear glass nozzles for better visibility.
• Low maintenance dual o-ring head design.
• Flexible - soft rubber hose and power cable options.
• Glove soft leather protective cable cover on DX models.
WT60-12 12 1/2 ft.    Torch Package - Vinyl
WT60-25 25 ft.          Torch Package - Vinyl Standard
WT60-12SF 12 1/2 ft.    Torch Package - Super Flex Model 60 Amps
WT60-25SF 25 ft.          Torch Package - Super Flex Air cooled
WT60F-12 12 1/2 ft.    Torch Package - Vinyl
WT60F-25 25 ft.          Torch Package - Vinyl Flex Neck
WT60F-12SF 12 1/2 ft.    Torch Package - Super Flex Model
WT60F-25SF 25 ft.          Torch Package - Super Flex
WT125-12 12 1/2 ft.    Torch Package - Vinyl
Standard
Model
WT125-25 25 ft.          Torch Package - Vinyl
WT125-12R 12 1/2 ft.    Torch Package - Super Flex
WT125-25R 25 ft.          Torch Package - Super Flex
WT125-12DX 12 1/2 ft.    Torch Package - Deluxe 125 Amps
WT125-25DX 25 ft.          Torch Package - Deluxe Water
WT125F-12 12 1/2 ft.    Torch Package - Vinyl
Flex Neck
Model
Cooled
WT125F-25 25 ft.          Torch Package - Vinyl
WT125F-12R 12 1/2 ft.    Torch Package - Super Flex
WT125F-25R 25 ft.          Torch Package - Super Flex
WT125F-12DX 12 1/2 ft.    Torch Package - Deluxe
WT125F-25DX 25 ft.          Torch Package - Deluxe
Standard: Vinyl - PVC plastic tubing.
Optional: Super Flex - soft over braided rubber tubing.
Deluxe: Soft over braided rubber tubing, leather cover, 1/16 combo chuck and 45 deg. nozzle.
MICRO TIG WELDING TORCHES